
FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2016. 
OROSLAVJE (CRO) - 01.-03.07.2016.
Oroslavje , 03.07.2016.
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SP 200 m - F                                                                                                               
Jury information: Course information:
FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    Course:  Oroslavje
Chief of Competition: Filip KONTAK (CRO)                                                            Course Lenght: 200 m
National Tehnical Delegate: Alen ABRAMOVIĆ (CRO)                                           Start of Race: 10:00 h
Category: JUNIOR LADIES
Rank Bib. FIS Code Name Nation Year Qualification Round

1 70 3385031 MRZLJAK Yvonne CRO 1996 FINAL A
2 55 3486050 BURTSEVA Elizaveta RUS 1996 FINAL A
3 54 3506065 LARSSON Emma SWE 1996 FINAL B
4 56 3486332 PLOTNIKOVA Olga RUS 1996 FINAL B
5 59 3395115 PULLES Mariel Merlii EST 1998 QUARTER-FINAL
6 63 3385032 KOŽICA Anika CRO 1997 QUARTER-FINAL
7 60 3295290 GELMI Chiara ITA 1997 QUARTER-FINAL
8 72 3385043 KOVAČIĆ Vinka CRO 2000 QUARTER-FINAL
9 62 3555030 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1996 1/8 FINAL

10 57 3205602 RIESS Celine GER 1998 1/8 FINAL
11 71 3385037 SKENDER Gabrijela CRO 1999 1/8 FINAL
12 66 3385033 FRINČIĆ Ana CRO 1997 1/8 FINAL
13 64 3385041 KUREČIĆ Dora CRO 2000 1/8 FINAL
14 65 3565095 ZORJAN Špela SLO 2000 1/8 FINAL
15 61 3555058 BERFELDE Paula LAT 1998 1/8 FINAL
16 53 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia SWE 1996 1/8 FINAL
17 68 3695089 MAZUR Daryna UKR 1997 QUALIFICATION
18 69 3755008 JOVANOVSKA Viktorija MKD 2000 QUALIFICATION
19 67 3755007 TODOROVSKA Viktorija MKD 2000 QUALIFICATION

    Race Secretary (CRO): Klara Kontak FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    



FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2016. 
OROSLAVJE (CRO) - 01.-03.07.2016.
Oroslavje , 03.07.2016.
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SP 200 m - F                                                                                                               
Jury information: Course information:
FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    Course:  Oroslavje
Chief of Competition: Filip KONTAK (CRO)                                                            Course Lenght: 200 m
National Tehnical Delegate: Alen ABRAMOVIĆ (CRO)                                           Start of Race: 10:00 h

Category: JUNIOR MEN
Rank Bib. FIS Code Name Nation Year Qualification Round

1 52 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen NOR 1996 FINAL A
2 42 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco ITA 1997 FINAL A
3 41 3190392 DESWAZIERE Theo FRA 1996 FINAL B
4 50 3380051 HLADIKA Jakov CRO 2000 FINAL B
5 43 3422644 ROLID Mathias Aas NOR 1996 QUARTER-FINAL
6 44 3290413 GIARDINA Jacopo ITA 1996 QUARTER-FINAL
7 47 3200844 RIECKHOFF Nico GER 1998 QUARTER-FINAL
8 40 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE 1996 QUARTER-FINAL
9 48 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 1999 QUALIFICATION

10 39 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE 1996 QUALIFICATION
11 51 3380043 ČEŠKOVIĆ Tomislav CRO 1997 QUALIFICATION
12 45 3750027 KRSTESKI Milancho MKD 1998 QUALIFICATION
13 46 3750031 JADA Stavre MKD 1998 QUALIFICATION
14 49 3560158 GROS Gal SLO 2000 QUALIFICATION

    Race Secretary (CRO): Klara Kontak FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    



FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2016. 
OROSLAVJE (CRO) - 01.-03.07.2016.
Oroslavje , 03.07.2016.
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SP 200 m - F                                                                                                               
Jury information: Course information:
FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    Course:  Oroslavje
Chief of Competition: Filip KONTAK (CRO)                                                            Course Lenght: 200 m
National Tehnical Delegate: Alen ABRAMOVIĆ (CRO)                                           Start of Race: 10:00 h
Category: SENIOR LADIES

Rank Bib. FIS Code Name Nation Year Qualification Round
1 30 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 1995 FINAL A
2 37 3385017 BROZNIĆ Nina CRO 1991 FINAL A
3 35 3295222 BOLZAN Anna ITA 1995 FINAL B
4 36 3486549 VORONINA Margarita RUS 1992 FINAL B
5 38 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 1995 QUARTER-FINAL
6 31 3555000 DAUSHKANE Inga LAT 1980 QUARTER-FINAL
7 28 3505883 OLSSON Sandra SWE 1995 QUARTER-FINAL
8 29 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia RUS 1983 QUARTER-FINAL
9 34 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR 1992 QUALIFICATION

10 32 3205384 WILLERT Tina GER 1993 QUALIFICATION
11 33 3486793 PLOTNIKOVA Nataliya RUS 1973 QUALIFICATION

    Race Secretary (CRO): Klara Kontak FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    



FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2016. 
OROSLAVJE (CRO) - 01.-03.07.2016.
Oroslavje , 03.07.2016.
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SP 200 m - F                                                                                                               
Jury information: Course information:
FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    Course:  Oroslavje
Chief of Competition: Filip KONTAK (CRO)                                                            Course Lenght: 200 m
National Tehnical Delegate: Alen ABRAMOVIĆ (CRO)                                           Start of Race: 10:00 h
Category: SENIOR MEN

Rank Bib. FIS Code Name Nation Year Qualification Round
1 8 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 1993 FINAL A
2 19 3482469 SMIRNOV Vitaliy RUS 1994 FINAL A
3 16 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio ITA 1979 FINAL B
4 18 3421132 JENSEN Ludvig Soegnen NOR 1989 FINAL B
5 17 3480921 VORONIN Dmitry RUS 1986 QUARTER-FINAL
6 14 3190354 PELLEGRINI Antonin FRA 1993 QUARTER-FINAL
7 12 3390003 KÜMMEL Peeter EST 1982 QUARTER-FINAL
8 20 3550024 BRANTS Arturs LAT 1986 QUARTER-FINAL
9 4 3190228 MAILLER Clement FRA 1990 1/8 FINAL

10 9 3690065 YOLTUKHOVSKYY Oleg UKR 1987 1/8 FINAL
11 7 3480670 SHATAGIN Anton RUS 1987 1/8 FINAL
12 1 3500326 NORUM Robin SWE 1988 1/8 FINAL
13 13 3380038 CRNKOVIĆ Krešimir CRO 1995 1/8 FINAL
14 11 3690052 PETRUK Andriy UKR 1991 1/8 FINAL
15 2 3290109 PAREDI Simone ITA 1982 1/8 FINAL
16 5 3482230 MATRENTSEV Mikhail RUS 1995 1/8 FINAL
17 6 3501305 EKLOEF Johannes SWE 1995 QUALIFICATION
18 3 3290300 BONALDI Sergio ITA 1978 QUALIFICATION
19 15 3710022 LOPATIC Stefan BIH 1992 QUALIFICATION
20 25 3560087 TRŠAN Rok SLO 1992 QUALIFICATION
21 26 3380033 DADIĆ Edi CRO 1993 QUALIFICATION
22 10 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars LAT 1983 QUALIFICATION
23 22 3750024 STANOESKI Toni MKD 1993 QUALIFICATION
24 24 3482479 KOZLOV Denis RUS 1995 QUALIFICATION

    Race Secretary (CRO): Klara Kontak FIS Tehnical Delegate: Özkan KOYUNCU (TUR)    
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OROSLAVJE (CRO) - 1 - 3 July.2016.

Individual start - 200 m - Sprint

Official results - QUALIFICATION
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Rn Bib. FIS Code Name Nation Year Time Diff

  Senior Ladies  

1 30 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 1995 20.725

2 37 3385017 BROZNIĆ Nina CRO 1991 20.948 0.223

3 35 3295222 BOLZAN Anna ITA 1995 21.529 0.804

4 36 3486549 VORONINA Margarita RUS 1992 22.061 1.336

5 38 3486258 LETCUHEVA Olga RUS 1995 22.238 1.513

6 31 3555000 DAUSHKANE Inga LAT 1980 22.694 1.969

7 28 3505883 OLSSON Sandra SWE 1995 22.895 2.170

8 29 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia RUS 1983 23.176 2.451

9 34 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR 1992 23.340 2.615

10 32 3205384 WILLERT Tina GER 1993 23.456 2.731

11 33 3486793 PLOTNIKOVA Natalia RUS 1973 24.657 3.932

  Senior Men  

1 16 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio ITA 1979 16.239

2 18 3421132 JENSEN Ludvig Soegnen NOR 1989 16.390 0.151

3 8 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 1993 16.463 0.224

4 17 3480921 VORONIN Dmitry RUS 1986 16.514 0.275

5 19 3482469 SMIRNOV Vitaliy RUS 1994 16.772 0.533

6 14 3190354 PELLEGRINI Antonin FRA 1993 16.878 0.639

7 12 3390003 KÜMMEL Peeter EST 1982 17.607 1.368

8 20 3550024 BRANTS Arturs LAT 1986 17.654 1.415

9 4 3190228 MAILLER Clement FRA 1990 17.975 1.736

10 9 3690065 YOLTUKHOVSKYY Oleg UKR 1987 17.982 1.743

11 7 3480670 SHATAGIN Anton RUS 1987 18.174 1.935

12 1 3500326 NORUM Robin SWE 1988 18.176 1.937

13 13 3380038 CRNKOVIĆ Krešimir CRO 1995 18.230 1.991

14 11 3690052 PETRUK Andriy UKR 1991 18.295 2.056

15 2 3290109 PAREDI Simone ITA 1982 18.470 2.231

16 5 3482230 MATRENTSEV Mikhail RUS 1995 18.511 2.272

17 6 3501305 EKLOEF Johannes SWE 1995 18.844 2.605

18 3 3290300 BONALDI Sergio ITA 1978 19.042 2.803

19 15 3710022 LOPATIC Stefan BIH 1992 19.072 2.833

20 25 3560087 TRŠAN Rok SLO 1992 19.396 3.157

21 26 3380033 DADIĆ Edi CRO 1993 19.521 3.282

22 10 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars LAT 1983 19.527 3.288

23 22 3750024 STANOESKI Toni MKD 1993 20.426 4.187

24 24 3482479 KOZLOV Denis RUS 1995 22.572 6.333

DNS

21 3750007 DAMJANOVSKI Darko MKD 1981

23 3380039 PETROVIĆ Filip CRO 1995

27 3380035 VEVEREC Jurica CRO 1992
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